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PG Dip Course Plan September 2019 cohort (A/LD & C/MH indicate skills lab time) 

 

Year 2 2020-21 

14.09.20 Study  

21.09.20 Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

 

28.09.20 Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

Mother and 
Newborn 

 

05.10.20 SimPrep  

12.10.20  
Placement 6 (Part 3) 

4 weeks, 150 hours in practice 
 

 

19.10.20  

26.10.20  

02.11.20  

09.11.20 Study Field_7_005 Study Field_7_006 HSC_7_011  

16.11.20 Study Field_7_005 A/LD Study Field_7_006 HSC_7_011  

23.11.20 Study Field_7_005 C/MH Study Field_7_006 HSC_7_011  

30.11.20 Study Field_7_005 A/LD Study Field_7_006 HSC_7_011  

07.12.20 Study Field_7_005 C/MH Study Field_7_006 HSC_7_011  

14.12.20 Study Field_7_005 Study Field_7_006 HSC_7_011  

21.12.20 AL AL AL AL BH Christmas 

28.12.20 BH AL AL AL BH 

04.01.21 Study  

11.01.21 Assessments  (Study) S1 Exams  

18.01.21 Study Field_7_005 Study HSC_7_012 Study S1 Exams 

25.01.21 Sim Prep  

01.02.21  
 

Placement 7 (Part 3) 
7 weeks, 262.5 hours in practice 

 

08.02.21  

15.02.21  

22.02.21  

01.03.21  

08.03.21  

15.03.21  

22.03.21 Sim Prep  

29.03.21 Study Field_7_005 A/LD Study HSC_7_012 BH  

05.04.21 BH Field_7_005 C/MH Study HSC_7_012 Study  

12.04.21 Study Field_7_005 A/LD Study HSC_7_012 Study S1 auto resit 

19.04.21 Study Field_7_005 C/MH Study HSC_7_012 Study  

26.04.21 Study Field_7_005 Study HSC_7_012 Study  

03.05.21 BH AL AL AL AL  

10.05.21  
 
 
 
 
 

Placement 8 (Part 3) 
12 weeks, 450 hours in practice 

 

17.05.21 S2 Exams 

24.05.21 S2 Exams 

31.05.21  

07.06.21  

14.06.21  

21.06.21  

28.06.21  

05.07.21  

12.07.21 S2 auto resit 

19.07.21  

26.07.21  

02.08.21 Skills assessment  

09.08.21 Consolidation  

16.08.21 Resit AL AL AL AL Except 3rd resit 

23.08.21 AL AL AL AL AL  

30.08.21 BH AL AL AL AL  

06.09.21 AL AL AL AL AL  

 Exceptional third resits occur on 16.08.21 only 


